ODISHA AND CHHATTISGARH GD (CHHATTISGARH WING

AS ON 31.01.2025.

) RAIPUR, EMPLOYEE DATA

SL. | DESIGNATION GROUP OF PREFIX TONAME [ NAME OF THE OFFICER DATE OF | PAY-LEVEL | PAY | REMARKS
NO. SERVICE (MR./MRS./MS./MAJ APPOINTMEN
(A/B(GAZYB(NON- |  GEN/DR. ETC) TIN
GOZ) /C-OTHERS GOVT.
JC-CANTEEN SERVICE
(DD-MM-
YYYY)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
] \1\4\ ]
SUPTDG. :
1 SURVEYOR A (GAZ) MR. RAJESH RANJAN 12.05.2016 LEVEL 11 | 76200
OFFICER NIGAMANANDA
2 SURVEYOR B (GAZ) MR. ERADEAN 01.04.1991 LEVEL 10 | 98400
OFFICER PRASANTA KUMAR
3 SURVEYOR B (GAZ) MR. MOHANTY 25.03.1991 LEVEL 10 | 98400
OFFICER
4 SURVEYOR B (GAZ) MR. RAJ KAMAL SAHARE 27.09.1995 LEVEL9 | 90300
OFFICER "
5 SURVEYOR B (GAZ) MR. SANDEEP M. SINGOUR 12.01.2005 LEVEL9 | 71300
OFFICER
6 SURVEYOR B (GAZ) MRS. SHRADDHA PRADHAN 29.08.2005 LEVEL9 | 69200
OFFICER
7 SURVEYOR B (GAZ) MR. VIJAY KUMAR BEHARA 29.08.2005 LEVEL9 | 69200
OFFICER
8 SURVEYOR B (GAZ) MR. DUBE RAM 07-05-2007 LEVEL9 | 59700
OFFICER
9 SURVEYOR B (GAZ) MR. ALOK BALIYARSINGH 11.07.2005 LEVELS | 66000
OFFICER
10| SURVEYOR B (GAZ) MR. BAPTU PAUL 07.07.2008 LEVELS8 | 56900
OFFICER
I SURVEYOR B (GAZ) MR. ASIM DEKA 07.07.2008 LEVEL8 | 56900
OFFICER
12 | crRvEVOR B (GAZ) MR. ANIL KUMAR GOND 04.11.1991 LEVEL8 | 68000
ESTT. &
13 ACCOUNTS B (GAZ) MRS. ANITA RAJA 08.06.1988 LEVEL7 | 70000

OFFICER




14
15
16
17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30

31

SURVEYOR
SURVEYOR
SURVEYOR
SURVEYOR
SURVEYOR

SURVEYOR

SURVEYOR

STORE ASSTT.

OFFICE
SUPDT.

OFFICE
SUPDT.

OFFICE

SUPDT.
U.D.C.
UD.C.
L.D.C.
L.D.C.

32

33

35
36
37
38

P/TR. GDE-III

P/TR. GDE-IV

M.T.D.
M.T.S.

M.T.S.

M.T.S.
SAFAIWALA
M.T.S.
M.T.S.
M.T.S.

B (NON-GAZ)
B (NON-GAZ)
B (NON-GAZ)
B (NON-GAZ)
B (NON-GAZ)

B (NON-GAZ)

B (NON-GAZ)

B (NON-GAZ)

B (NON-GAZ)

B (NON-GAZ)

B (NON-GAZ)

O jalalalalala

C-OTHERS

C-OTHERS

C-OTHERS
C-OTHERS
C-OTHERS
C-OTHERS
C-OTHERS

MRS.

MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.

MR.

MR.

MR.

MR.

MR.

" MR.

MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.

MR.
MR.

MR.

MR.

MRS.
MRS.

MR.

MRS.

SAILEJA RENU LAKRA 07.07.2008 LEVEL 7 | 56900
BHIMSEN SATPATHI 07.07.2008 LEVEL 7 | 56900
CHANDRAHAS THAKUR | 07.072008 LEVEL 7 | 36900
V.P. RAMTEKE 19.12.1994 LEVEL7 | 66000
N.L LANJEWAR 19.12.1994 LEVEL 7 | 66000
P.SEKHARA BABU 18.05.1999 LEVEL 6 | 43600
S. SHANTHI BHUSHAN
RAO 18.03.2004 LEVEL6 | 43600
*x% AS
01-03-97% KHALASI
RAM RAISH JAISWAL 29072003+ | LEVELG | 46200 | KHALASI
== KEEPER
NITIN KUMAR JAIN 30.07.1997 LEVEL6 | 46200
R.K. PANDEY 04-06-2003 LEVEL6 | 42300
RAJANT. KUMBHALWAR | 30102006 | LEVEL6 | 39900
HEERAMANI YADAV 01.03.1997 LEVEL4 | 41000
ROHIT KUMAR SINGH 16.02.2023 LEVEL4 | 25500
SIDDHANT BALMIKI 18.07.2024 LEVEL2 | 19900
DHEERENDRA SINGH 20.08.2024 LEVEL2 | 19900
MUKESH RAVIDAS 01.04.2009 LEVEL4 | 29600
TILESHWAR RAM 01.042012 LEVEL3 | 29600
RAKESH KUMAR
AT ANSEL 10.05.2010 LEVEL4 | 32300
ARJUN RAM 01.03.1997 LEVEL3 | 39400
*21.03.1995 * DGS&D
SADHU RAM #01.092018 | LEVELS 39400 |0t
LOKAN RAM 01.06.1999 LEVEL2 | 36100
GAURI BAI 01.03.2004 LEVEL2 | 34000
SADHANA YADAV 01.04.2010 LEVEL2 | 29300
DHIRAN RAM 01.04.2012 LEVEL2 | 27600
ATHVARIYA DEVI 01042013 | LEVEL1 | 24900 [




SMRUTI RANJAN
M.TS. C-OTHERS MR. R T e 25.08.2021 LEVEL 1 | 19700
M.T.S. SUMAN KUMAR BARIK 25.08.2021 LEVEL 1 | 19700
M.T.S. GYANESHWAR SINGH 26.08.2021 LEVEL I | 19700
MT.S. SACHIN KUMAR 27082021 LEVEL 1 | 19700
M.T.S. AMIT KUMAR SINGH 30082021 LEVEL 1 | 19700
M.TS. CHHANDA CHARAN BHOI | 31.08.200] LEVEL I | 19700
M.T.S. C-OTHERS RUBEL KUMAR MEHER 28-09-2021 LEVEL1 | 19700
TRAINEE C-OTHERS MR. SHIVNATH RAM *2L123015, | LBVEL1 | 22100 | "POFASCONT.
TRAINEE C-OTHERS PRAKASH RAM *20.122016 | LEVEL1 | 18000 | "POIASCONT
M.T.S. VI CKY KUMAR 14.11.2019 LEVEL1 | 20900
48 M.T.S. C-OTHERS MR. SANTOSH RAVIDAS 01.04.2008 LEVEL2 | 32000
49 M.TS. C-OTHERS MR. BINOD RAM 01.04.2011 LEVEL?2 | 28400
50 M.TS. C-OTHERS MRS. PHAGUNI DEV] 01.042011 | LEVEL2 | 28400
gé TRAINEE C-OTHERS MR. DINESH RAM 14.11.2019 LEVEL2 | 20900
53 M.TS. C-OTHERS | MR. SANTOSH KUMAR SOM 01.04.2013 LEVELT 1 51000
54 TRAINEE C-OTHERS MR. RAJESH KUMAR 30.12.2019 LEVELT 1 50900
55 M.TS. C-OTHERS MR. PANKAJ KUMAR RAJAK 23.08.2024 LEVELT 4000
56 M.T.S. C-OTHERS MR. ASHUTOSH RAWAT 30.08.2024 LEVELT | 14000
57 M.TS. C-OTHERS MR. KUNDAN KUMAR 30.09.2024 LEVELT | 1¢000
R I . 5 |

UG WY 5\"’?‘ -
(ANITA RRJA)

ESTT. & ACCOUNTS OFFICER

ODISHA & CG GD, (CHHATTISGARH WING), RAIPUR



